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A002339304 RAIMA  DEY Female No  1 1 UR  13  378.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530564 ARJUN  PAUL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  15  378.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258018 SRINJAN  SANYAL Male No  3 3 UR  7  377.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195686 SRIJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  4  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986160 SANTANU  DAS Male No  5  1 5 SC  3  375.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541452 MANIDIP  HAZRA Male No  6 6 UR  3  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716166 ANUVAB  DUTTA Male No  7 7 UR  9  369.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803560 DEBARUN  BANERJEE Male No  8 8 UR  9  367.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077627 ADRITA  DUTTA Female No  9 9 UR  22  366.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864381 BIVAN  KOLAY Male No  10 10 UR  6  365.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879277 SUCHANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  11 11 UR  8  363.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256938 OYIENDRILA  SARKAR Female No  12 12 UR  23  363.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393669 MAHARSHI  BASU Male No  13 13 UR  14  362.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341450 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  14  2 14 SC  16  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000119288 ANUMITRA  SAHA Female No  15 15 UR  9  361.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757232 SUBHA  KARMAKAR Male No  16  3 16 OBC-B  2  360.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055458 PRITAM  SING Male No  17  3 17 SC  14  360.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006756 PIU  SARKAR Female No  18  4 18 SC  5  358.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266881 SUBHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  19 19 UR  11  356.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047511 ANIK  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  3  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785695 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  20  5 21 SC  3  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896293 ASHMIT  BHADRA Male No  21 22 UR  11  355.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513169 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  22 23 UR  9  354.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437047 TRIJIT  ROY Male Yes  23 24 UR  15  354.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316099 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  24  6 25 SC  12  352.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432143 ANKIT  ROY Male No  25 26 UR  3  351.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077743 TEJASWINI  SINGH Female No  26 27 UR  4  350.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068626 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  27  1 28 OBC-A  6  349.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000160996 YASH  CHOWDHARY Male No  28  7 29 SC  8  349.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712337 RAGHIB  RAUNOQUE Male No  29 30 UR  21  346.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033485 ANIKET  DEY Male No  30 31 UR  7  345.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508212 SAYANTAN  SAMAJPATI Male No  31 32 UR  5  345.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069952 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  32 33 UR  10  344.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394889 SAYANI  DAS Female No  33  1 34 EWS  18  344.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337506 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  34 35 UR  3  344.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171237 SWARNALI  DUTTA Female No  35 36 UR  8  343.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719867 NOYONIKA  MANDAL Female No  36  8 37 SC  14  343.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259392 RANIT  DOGRA Male No  37 38 UR  4  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435486 SUBRANEEL  MAJUMDER Male No  38 39 UR  22  340.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378308 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  39  9 40 SC  9  339.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618566 PRATYUSH KIRAN 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  40 41 UR  10  339.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348221 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  41 42 UR  5  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002379529 AVINANDAN  PASWAN Male No  42 43 UR  1  339.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288962 ABHINABA  BISWAS Male No  43  10 44 SC  4  338.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970115 SK ABDUL AKIF TAHMID Male No  44 45 UR  6  338.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799074 RAJDEEP  GHORAI Male No  45 46 UR  1  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124788 SNEHA  POREL Female No  45 47 UR  7  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730225 AKASH  AGUAN Male No  46  11 48 SC  3  335.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981774 DEBAPRASAD  BISWAS Male No  47 49 UR  6  335.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155499 YASH  TIWARI Male No  48 50 UR  17  335.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985814 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  49 51 UR  4  334.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963257 ANIK  PAUL Male No  50 52 UR  2  334.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294208 BHANJAN  SARKAR Male No  51  12 53 SC  6  333.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402723 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  52  13 54 SC  7  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104460 ANKIT  ROY Male No  53  14 55 SC  3  332.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350910 DISHA  BASU Female No  54  15 56 SC  5  332.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001160234 KUMARI BHOOMI SINGH Female No  55 57 UR  4  330.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173926 DEBPARNA  SAHA Female No  56 58 UR  8  330.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468000 MOSIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  57 59 UR  8  330.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067551 ASIRUDDIN  AHMED Male No  58  2 60 OBC-A  3  329.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050101 AKASH  PAL Male No  59  4 61 OBC-B  12  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739582 DEBOSMITA  SARKAR Female No  60  5 62 OBC-B  3  328.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655584 RISHI  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  61 63 UR  11  328.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191087 DEBARGHA  SIKDAR Male No  62 64 UR  17  327.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856780 SOUVIK  GHARAMI Male No  63  16 65 SC  3  327.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508985 ANIKET  PAL Male No  64  6 66 OBC-B  10  327.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242628 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  65  3 67 OBC-A  9  326.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934741 PRITISH  DAS Male No  66 68 UR  9  326.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540585 SUBRATA  MANDAL Male No  67  17 69 SC  12  326.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629115 SHARANYA  SENGUPTA Female No  68  2 70 EWS  6  326.00  85.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001308159 SHAYELA  FARHEEN Female No  69  4 71 OBC-A  12  325.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003294 ANISH  DEY Male No  70 72 UR  16  324.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827464 ADITYA  ADAK Male No  71 73 UR  2  324.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171492 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  72  7 74 OBC-B  13  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615360 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  72  18 75 SC  6  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400055 TAMAL DEV MAHATO Male No  73 76 UR  11  324.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225472 BEGUM HAMIDA HASNA Female No  74  5 77 OBC-A  2  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128563 ABHISHEK  BAIDYA Male No  75  19 78 SC  1  322.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401640 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  76  8 79 OBC-B  8  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043103 APURBA  ROY Male No  77 80 UR  12  321.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256002 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA Male No  78 81 UR  16  321.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170428 ANISH  SAHA Male No  79 82 UR  6  321.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180115 SOHAM  DAS Male No  80 83 UR  6  319.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858993 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  81  20 84 SC  7  319.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001061897 SAYAN  NATH Male No  82  9 85 OBC-B  4  319.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357642 ANUPAM  PRASAD Male No  83 86 UR  18  318.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629328 BABITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  84 87 UR  8  318.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204060 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  84  3 88 EWS  18  318.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978101 SOUMYAJIT  RATH Male No  85 89 UR  1  318.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667669 MAHASHWETA  MONDAL Female No  86 90 UR  19  318.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367819 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  87  21 91 SC  3  318.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079824 ANUSHKA  DEBNATH Female No  88  10 92 OBC-B  10  317.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065783 SHARFIA  AFZAL Female No  89 93 UR  9  317.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164306 SOURANA  RAY Female No  90 94 UR  19  317.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293992 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  91 95 UR  18  316.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824588 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  92  22 96 SC  21  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245452 RISHIT  HAZRA Male No  93 97 UR  3  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763050 ARKA  MAITY Male No  94 98 UR  3  315.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000390817 RICK  DAS Male No  95 99 UR  2  315.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332135 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  96  23 100 SC  16  314.00  79.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465280 AVISHEK  BAG Male No  97 101 UR  23  314.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331637 MEHULI ROY CHOUDHURY Female No  98 102 UR  9  313.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150706 SPANDAN  KANJILAL Male No  99 103 UR  4  313.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974852 DEBTANU  DEY Male No  100 104 UR  21  313.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779861 SOURASIS  BHUNIA Male No  101 105 UR  5  313.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437059 PROVASH  BISWAS Male No  102  24 106 SC  19  313.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452730 NIPATANU  NATH Male No  103 107 UR  6  312.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031937 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  104  11 108 OBC-B  4  312.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569012 SAYAN  KABASI Male No  105  12 109 OBC-B  5  312.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558992 RITIKA  BISWAS Female No  106 110 UR  2  312.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923512 ANUMOY  SAHA Male No  107 111 UR  2  312.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552729 DAEM  ANAS Male No  108  6 112 OBC-A  6  312.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002055158 ANUBHAV  DAS Male No  109 113 UR  2  310.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749184 MD ASIF ARMAN MEHEDI Male No  110 114 UR  4  310.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467976 MD SAMIM AKHTAR Male No  111 115 UR  8  309.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736989 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  112  13 116 OBC-B  22  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743404 PRATIM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  113 117 UR  2  308.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017133 RUPANKAR  SINGHA Male No  114 118 UR  16  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367812 MADHUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  115  25 119 SC  1  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109718 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  116 120 UR  9  307.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261486 AISHEE  GHOSH Female No  117 121 UR  11  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604881 MOHAMMAD  HASNOOR Male No  118 122 UR  4  306.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135434 ATIF ABDUR RAHAMAN Male No  119 123 UR  6  306.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901903 RUDRANEEL  MONDAL Male No  120  26 124 SC  7  305.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497982 IMRAN  GAZI Male No  121 125 UR  4  305.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649120 MAINAK  SEN Male No  122 126 UR  1  304.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002220759 SWAPNIL  GHOSH Male No  123 127 UR  15  304.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146605 MADHABI  DAS Female No  124  27 128 SC  19  304.00  77.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805187 SAYON  HOSSAIN Male No  125 129 UR  9  304.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335223 MD JAHIR HASAN Male No  126 130 UR  14  303.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252082 TANISTHA  SAHA Female No  127  28 131 SC  5  303.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071841 SAYANTAN  SHARMA Male No  128 132 UR  1  303.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202527 SUJOY KUMAR MONDAL Male No  129  29 133 SC  9  302.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342359 SOUPORNO  PODDER Male No  130 134 UR  11  302.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998952 PRIYANTA  BANIK Male No  131 135 UR  1  302.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979516 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  132 136 UR  5  302.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914474 ANKITA  DAS Female No  133  30 137 SC  20  301.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733339 SADEED  SIRAJ Male No  134 138 UR  6  301.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364044 CHANDNI  BHOWMICK Female No  135 139 UR  5  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014133 ISHA  DAS Female No  136 140 UR  4  300.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000327632 SHIBSHANKAR  ROY Male No  137  31 141 SC  7  300.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346781 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  138 142 UR  14  300.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153718 SWARUP  DEY Male No  139 143 UR  5  299.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125001 KOUSHANI  BANIK Female No  140 144 UR  8  299.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773535 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  141  32 145 SC  1  299.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114022 ANGSHU  BERA Male No  142 146 UR  10  298.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317972 HRISHITA  BISWAS Female No  142  33 147 SC  13  298.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976104 MD MINHAJUL ISLAM Male No  143  7 148 OBC-A  15  298.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478310 SAGNICK  DAS Male No  144  34 149 SC  6  298.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345281 DEBOPRIYO  PAUL Male No  145  14 150 OBC-B  3  298.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408290 SOUMODIP  GHOSH Male No  146  15 151 OBC-B  9  298.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158584 BUBAI  DUTTA Male No  147 152 UR  2  298.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402051 SUMAN KUMARI RAY Female No  148 153 UR  3  297.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291193 TANMOY  BERA Male No  149  16 154 OBC-B  2  296.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001175700 RUDRANIL  BAG Male No  150 155 UR  10  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227986 RANIT  MONDAL Male No  151 156 UR  2  295.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199376 SUBHOJEET  DAS Male No  152  35 157 SC  10  295.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083003 PRATEEK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  153 158 UR  3  294.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566284 DEBASMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  154 159 UR  19  293.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990680 RAVIKISHAN  PRASAD Male No  155 160 UR  5  293.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291196 SUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  156 161 UR  3  293.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430640 RANADIP  BANERJEE Male No  157 162 UR  8  293.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100609 KRITTIKA  PODDER Female No  158 163 UR  8  293.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253850 NISHAAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  159 164 UR  8  293.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434589 BAIDYANATH  TUDU Male No  160  1 165 ST  10  293.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239314 ARMAN  KHAN Male No  161 166 UR  8  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018693 PRIYANTI  DUTTA Female No  162  17 167 OBC-B  17  292.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259807 SHIZA  NEAMAT Female No  163 168 UR  3  292.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001713148 TAMAJ UDDIN MUDI Male No  164 169 UR  8  292.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922535 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  165  18 170 OBC-B  18  292.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245933 SHUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  166 171 UR  14  292.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034375 AVIRUP  DUTTA Male No  167 172 UR  3  291.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575898 RAJASI  MUKHERJEE Female No  168 173 UR  12  289.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719857 SAYAN  PAL Male No  169 174 UR  13  288.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397782 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  169 175 UR  13  288.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047492 AVIRUP  DASGUPTA Male No  170 176 UR  6  287.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019289 PRIYANGSU  BOSE Male No  171 177 UR  2  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568704 SOMESH  K Male No  172 178 UR  5  287.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081942 TISHA  KUNDU Female No  173 179 UR  7  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928723 RITWIKA  ROY Female No  173  36 180 SC  4  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006296 ADRISH  PAL Male No  174 181 UR  5  286.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230353 BAIPA  KHAMRUI Female No  175  37 182 SC  10  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002025926 MD KAMAL HOSSAIN Male No  176 183 UR  3  286.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540811 SUPRATIK  GOPE Male No  177 184 UR  7  285.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396083 ASHISH  MAHALI Male No  178  2 185 ST  7  285.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167488 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  179  19 186 OBC-B  15  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423889 RUPSA  PARVEEN Female No  180  8 187 OBC-A  9  285.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223651 SOURIN  NASKAR Male No  181  20 188 OBC-B  9  285.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885788 DEBOJYOTI  GAIN Male No  182  38 189 SC  8  285.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110218 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  183 190 UR  2  284.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083635 NILABRATA  BISWAS Male No  184 191 UR  5  284.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983332 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  185 192 UR  4  284.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346440 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  186 193 UR  16  283.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514638 AVIK  DENRE Male No  187 194 UR  4  282.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000143 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  188  39 195 SC  17  282.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698772 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  189 196 UR  3  282.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001166557 DIPANGSHU  DAS Male No  190 197 UR  6  281.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105748 RAMIT  DAS Male No  191 198 UR  2  281.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763764 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  192  40 199 SC  6  280.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480203 SNEHASREE  DEY Female No  193 200 UR  5  279.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303167 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  194  41 201 SC  14  279.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008184 SARASI  BISWAS Female No  195  42 202 SC  9  279.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049186 SAMPURNA  DAS Female No  196 203 UR  13  277.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084292 SAMRAT  BISWAS Male No  197  43 204 SC  3  277.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225114 ARPIT  SINGH Male No  198 205 UR  9  277.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032430 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  199 206 UR  4  276.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902022 SWETA KUMARI SHAW Female No  199  21 207 OBC-B  5  276.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029505 DEBANGSHU  DAS Male No  200 208 UR  11  276.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912253 HRISHITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  201 209 UR  8  276.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681052 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  202 210 UR  1  275.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000672025 RIMA  PRASAD Female No  203 211 UR  15  275.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401349 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  204 212 UR  11  275.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091860 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  205  44 213 SC  11  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985603 PRITHWEE KANT JHA Male No  206 214 UR  20  275.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798580 ARJYA  HORE Male No  207 215 UR  3  274.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870227 JYOTISHMAN  ROY Male No  208 216 UR  2  274.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380408 ABHRANIL  DEBNATH Male No  209  22 217 OBC-B  16  274.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267223 ANIRUDDHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  210 218 UR  6  274.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444016 AKASH  TARAFDAR Male No  211 219 UR  9  274.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214140 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  212  45 220 SC  4  274.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257930 JEET  SARKAR Male No  213 221 UR  6  273.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981330 ASIFULLA  MANDAL Male No  214  9 222 OBC-A  17  273.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347002 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  215  46 223 SC  6  272.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555738 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  216 224 UR  4  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001853315 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  217 225 UR  6  271.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304512 SUBHAM  BANERJEE Male No  218 226 UR  2  271.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814171 RUPAM  GHOSH Male No  219 227 UR  3  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563118 MAHESHWAR  MONDAL Male No  220  47 228 SC  2  269.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518763 SAMIK  BANERJEE Male No  221 229 UR  12  269.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041338 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  222  48 230 SC  2  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452100 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  223  49 231 SC  1  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385294 AYON  SAMANTA Male No  224 232 UR  21  267.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228052 ANKAN  ROY Male No  225  50 233 SC  1  266.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373500 ANAND  PRASAD Male No  226 234 UR  8  266.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298798 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  227  10 235 OBC-A  4  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030220 DEBJIT  SAHA Male No  228  51 236 SC  3  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162204 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  229 237 UR  8  264.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343473 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  230  11 238 OBC-A  5  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001645604 NAUSHAD  ALI Male No  231 239 UR  5  264.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282048 NURKAUSAR  ALAM Male No  232  12 240 OBC-A  5  262.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305510 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  233  52 241 SC  4  260.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216337 MOHD AAFAN MUMTAZ Male No  234 242 UR  9  260.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834440 PRITI  MAHATO Female No  235  23 243 OBC-B  5  259.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291538 EMON KUMAR MAISAL Male No  236 244 UR  4  259.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064521 SAMPRIT  BARUA Male No  237  3 245 ST  3  259.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010864 SHUBHADIP  DEY Male No  238 246 UR  1  259.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362425 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  239  53 247 SC  20  259.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289184 GOLAPI  GAYEN Female No  240 248 UR  3  259.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626235 RISHAV  NANDY Male No  241 249 UR  5  259.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284561 SUMAN  SAHA Male No  242 250 UR  7  259.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087505 DEBJIT  SARKAR Male No  243  54 251 SC  12  258.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037871 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  244  55 252 SC  8  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002289070 KETAN  KUNDU Male No  245 253 UR  15  257.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046109 HITISHA  MONDAL Female No  246  56 254 SC  3  257.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797545 IPSITA  SARDAR Female No  247  57 255 SC  4  256.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495450 BISHNU  UPADHYAY Male No  248 256 UR  8  255.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949995 KUSHAL  DEY Male No  249 257 UR  9  254.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073849 SOMNATH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  250 258 UR  6  253.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851104 SUJAN  DAS Male No  251  58 259 SC  2  252.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437093 GOURAB  BANDOPADHYAY Male No  252 260 UR  11  252.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932265 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  253  13 261 OBC-A  9  252.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171452 NABANNIKA  DEY Female No  254 262 UR  8  251.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424453 RIYA  SHAW Female No  255 263 UR  4  250.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283378 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  256  59 264 SC  16  250.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121807 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  257  60 265 SC  7  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536131 SAMRIDHA  DAS Male No  258  61 266 SC  13  249.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001874196 SAIF  EQBAL Male No  259 267 UR  8  249.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394974 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  260  62 268 SC  12  248.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965425 SUBHAJIT  RAJBANSHI Male No  261  63 269 SC  3  248.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345008 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  262 270 UR  2  247.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217373 MITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  263  64 271 SC  11  247.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109980 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  264 272 UR  12  246.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171564 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  265  24 273 OBC-B  2  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613260 ANKU KUMAR YADAV Male No  266  14 274 OBC-A  9  244.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196144 ROHAN  PAUL Male No  267 275 UR  5  243.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898135 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  268  65 276 SC  9  242.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602122 SACHIB  SARKAR Male No  269 277 UR  6  242.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163200 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  270  25 278 OBC-B  1  241.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178943 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  271  66 279 SC  4  241.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089529 AVINASH  NAYAK Male No  272 280 UR  13  240.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986539 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  273  67 281 SC  15  240.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273349 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  274  68 282 SC  22  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200681 ROHIT  MAL Male No  275  26 283 OBC-B  7  238.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734256 KRISHNA  RAJBHAR Male No  276 284 UR  7  238.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917893 DIBYENDU  DHABAR Male No  277  69 285 SC  7  237.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173459 SIDDHARTHA  DAS Male No  278 286 UR  5  235.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160041 ESARUL  SHEKH Male No  279 287 UR  5  233.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868804 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  280  15 288 OBC-A  5  231.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422547 GOURAB  PATI Male No  281  4 289 EWS  17  230.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171259 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  282 290 UR  6  225.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233556 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  283  27 291 OBC-B  10  224.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638198 SHIVAM  PANDEY Male No  284 292 UR  3  223.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436693 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  285  70 293 SC  3  221.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371345 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  286  71 294 SC  8  216.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002180927 DEBARATI  KAR Female No  287  28 295 OBC-B  8  215.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635235 ISHANI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  288 296 UR  4  210.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355966 MD MAHFUJ ALAM Male No  289 297 UR  21  207.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533412 SWAPNIL  GHOSH Male No  290 298 UR  3  202.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285823 SUDIP  BALA Male No  291  72 299 SC  2  200.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109379 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  292  73 300 SC  2  185.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000068626 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  27  1 1 OBC-A  6  349.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067551 ASIRUDDIN  AHMED Male No  58  2 2 OBC-A  3  329.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242628 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  65  3 3 OBC-A  9  326.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308159 SHAYELA  FARHEEN Female No  69  4 4 OBC-A  12  325.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225472 BEGUM HAMIDA HASNA Female No  74  5 5 OBC-A  2  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552729 DAEM  ANAS Male No  108  6 6 OBC-A  6  312.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976104 MD MINHAJUL ISLAM Male No  143  7 7 OBC-A  15  298.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423889 RUPSA  PARVEEN Female No  180  8 8 OBC-A  9  285.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981330 ASIFULLA  MANDAL Male No  214  9 9 OBC-A  17  273.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298798 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  227  10 10 OBC-A  4  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343473 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  230  11 11 OBC-A  5  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282048 NURKAUSAR  ALAM Male No  232  12 12 OBC-A  5  262.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932265 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  253  13 13 OBC-A  9  252.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613260 ANKU KUMAR YADAV Male No  266  14 14 OBC-A  9  244.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000868804 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  280  15 15 OBC-A  5  231.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000530564 ARJUN  PAUL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  15  378.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195686 SRIJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  4  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757232 SUBHA  KARMAKAR Male No  16  3 3 OBC-B  2  360.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050101 AKASH  PAL Male No  59  4 4 OBC-B  12  328.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739582 DEBOSMITA  SARKAR Female No  60  5 5 OBC-B  3  328.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508985 ANIKET  PAL Male No  64  6 6 OBC-B  10  327.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171492 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  72  7 7 OBC-B  13  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401640 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  76  8 8 OBC-B  8  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061897 SAYAN  NATH Male No  82  9 9 OBC-B  4  319.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079824 ANUSHKA  DEBNATH Female No  88  10 10 OBC-B  10  317.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031937 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  104  11 11 OBC-B  4  312.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569012 SAYAN  KABASI Male No  105  12 12 OBC-B  5  312.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736989 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  112  13 13 OBC-B  22  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345281 DEBOPRIYO  PAUL Male No  145  14 14 OBC-B  3  298.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000408290 SOUMODIP  GHOSH Male No  146  15 15 OBC-B  9  298.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291193 TANMOY  BERA Male No  149  16 16 OBC-B  2  296.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018693 PRIYANTI  DUTTA Female No  162  17 17 OBC-B  17  292.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922535 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  165  18 18 OBC-B  18  292.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167488 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  179  19 19 OBC-B  15  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223651 SOURIN  NASKAR Male No  181  20 20 OBC-B  9  285.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902022 SWETA KUMARI SHAW Female No  199  21 21 OBC-B  5  276.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380408 ABHRANIL  DEBNATH Male No  209  22 22 OBC-B  16  274.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834440 PRITI  MAHATO Female No  235  23 23 OBC-B  5  259.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171564 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  265  24 24 OBC-B  2  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163200 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  270  25 25 OBC-B  1  241.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200681 ROHIT  MAL Male No  275  26 26 OBC-B  7  238.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233556 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  283  27 27 OBC-B  10  224.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180927 DEBARATI  KAR Female No  287  28 28 OBC-B  8  215.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001986160 SANTANU  DAS Male No  5  1 1 SC  3  375.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341450 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  14  2 2 SC  16  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055458 PRITAM  SING Male No  17  3 3 SC  14  360.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006756 PIU  SARKAR Female No  18  4 4 SC  5  358.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785695 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  20  5 5 SC  3  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316099 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  24  6 6 SC  12  352.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160996 YASH  CHOWDHARY Male No  28  7 7 SC  8  349.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719867 NOYONIKA  MANDAL Female No  36  8 8 SC  14  343.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378308 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  39  9 9 SC  9  339.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288962 ABHINABA  BISWAS Male No  43  10 10 SC  4  338.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730225 AKASH  AGUAN Male No  46  11 11 SC  3  335.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294208 BHANJAN  SARKAR Male No  51  12 12 SC  6  333.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402723 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  52  13 13 SC  7  332.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104460 ANKIT  ROY Male No  53  14 14 SC  3  332.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002350910 DISHA  BASU Female No  54  15 15 SC  5  332.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856780 SOUVIK  GHARAMI Male No  63  16 16 SC  3  327.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540585 SUBRATA  MANDAL Male No  67  17 17 SC  12  326.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615360 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  72  18 18 SC  6  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128563 ABHISHEK  BAIDYA Male No  75  19 19 SC  1  322.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858993 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  81  20 20 SC  7  319.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367819 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  87  21 21 SC  3  318.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824588 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  92  22 22 SC  21  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332135 SAYAN  MALLIK Male No  96  23 23 SC  16  314.00  79.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437059 PROVASH  BISWAS Male No  102  24 24 SC  19  313.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367812 MADHUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  115  25 25 SC  1  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901903 RUDRANEEL  MONDAL Male No  120  26 26 SC  7  305.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146605 MADHABI  DAS Female No  124  27 27 SC  19  304.00  77.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252082 TANISTHA  SAHA Female No  127  28 28 SC  5  303.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002202527 SUJOY KUMAR MONDAL Male No  129  29 29 SC  9  302.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914474 ANKITA  DAS Female No  133  30 30 SC  20  301.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327632 SHIBSHANKAR  ROY Male No  137  31 31 SC  7  300.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773535 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  141  32 32 SC  1  299.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317972 HRISHITA  BISWAS Female No  142  33 33 SC  13  298.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478310 SAGNICK  DAS Male No  144  34 34 SC  6  298.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199376 SUBHOJEET  DAS Male No  152  35 35 SC  10  295.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928723 RITWIKA  ROY Female No  173  36 36 SC  4  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230353 BAIPA  KHAMRUI Female No  175  37 37 SC  10  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885788 DEBOJYOTI  GAIN Male No  182  38 38 SC  8  285.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000143 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  188  39 39 SC  17  282.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763764 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  192  40 40 SC  6  280.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303167 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  194  41 41 SC  14  279.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008184 SARASI  BISWAS Female No  195  42 42 SC  9  279.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002084292 SAMRAT  BISWAS Male No  197  43 43 SC  3  277.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091860 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  205  44 44 SC  11  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214140 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  212  45 45 SC  4  274.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347002 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  215  46 46 SC  6  272.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563118 MAHESHWAR  MONDAL Male No  220  47 47 SC  2  269.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041338 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  222  48 48 SC  2  268.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452100 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  223  49 49 SC  1  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228052 ANKAN  ROY Male No  225  50 50 SC  1  266.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030220 DEBJIT  SAHA Male No  228  51 51 SC  3  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305510 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  233  52 52 SC  4  260.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362425 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  239  53 53 SC  20  259.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087505 DEBJIT  SARKAR Male No  243  54 54 SC  12  258.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037871 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  244  55 55 SC  8  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046109 HITISHA  MONDAL Female No  246  56 56 SC  3  257.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797545 IPSITA  SARDAR Female No  247  57 57 SC  4  256.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851104 SUJAN  DAS Male No  251  58 58 SC  2  252.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283378 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  256  59 59 SC  16  250.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121807 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  257  60 60 SC  7  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536131 SAMRIDHA  DAS Male No  258  61 61 SC  13  249.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394974 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  260  62 62 SC  12  248.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965425 SUBHAJIT  RAJBANSHI Male No  261  63 63 SC  3  248.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217373 MITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  263  64 64 SC  11  247.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898135 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  268  65 65 SC  9  242.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178943 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  271  66 66 SC  4  241.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986539 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  273  67 67 SC  15  240.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273349 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  274  68 68 SC  22  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917893 DIBYENDU  DHABAR Male No  277  69 69 SC  7  237.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436693 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  285  70 70 SC  3  221.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001371345 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  286  71 71 SC  8  216.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285823 SUDIP  BALA Male No  291  72 72 SC  2  200.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109379 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  292  73 73 SC  2  185.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001434589 BAIDYANATH  TUDU Male No  160  1 1 ST  10  293.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396083 ASHISH  MAHALI Male No  178  2 2 ST  7  285.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064521 SAMPRIT  BARUA Male No  237  3 3 ST  3  259.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002394889 SAYANI  DAS Female No  33  1 1 EWS  18  344.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629115 SHARANYA  SENGUPTA Female No  68  2 2 EWS  6  326.00  85.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204060 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  84  3 3 EWS  18  318.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422547 GOURAB  PATI Male No  281  4 4 EWS  17  230.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


